
50 - State Capitol’s Road Trip 2021 
 
      State  Capital  Date   Miles to Capitol Total Miles 
 
01-Texas -  Austin   (Sunday July 4)  0   0 
 
02-Arizona -   Phoenix  (Monday July 5) 1005   1005 
 
03-New Mexico -  Santa Fe  (Tuesday July 6) 480   1485  
 
04-Colorado -   Denver  (Wednesday July 7) 392   1877 
 
05-Wyoming -   Cheyenne  (Thursday July 8) 100   1977 
 
06-Utah -   Salt Lake City  (Friday July 9)  442   2419 
  
07-Idaho -   Boise   (Saturday July 10) 337   2756 
 
08-Nevada -   Carson City  (Sunday July 11) 450   3206 
 
09-California -   Sacramento  (Monday July 12) 129   3335 
 
10-Oregon -   Salem   (Tuesday July 13) 535   3870 
 
11-Washington -  Olympia  (Wednesday July 14) 161   4031 
 
12-Montana -   Helena  (Thursday July 15) 630   4661 
 
13-North Dakota -  Bismarck  (Friday July 16) 613   5274 
 
14-South Dakota -  Pierre   (Saturday July 17) 209   5483 
 
15-Minnesota -  Saint Paul  (Sunday July 18) 395   5878 
 
16-Wisconsin -  Madison  (Monday July 19) 259   6137 
  
17-Illinois -   Springfield  (Tuesday July 20) 264   6401 
 
18-Michigan -   Lansing  (Wednesday July 21)  400   6801 
 
19-Indiana -   Indianapolis  (Thursday July 22) 255   7056 
 
20-Tennessee -  Nashville  (Friday July 23) 288   7344 
 



21-Kentucky -   Frankfort  (Saturday July 24) 208   7552 
 
22-Ohio -   Columbus (Sunday July 25) 186   7738 
 
23-West Virginia -  Charleston  (Monday July 26) 165   7903 
 
24-Pennsylvania -  Harrisburg  (Tuesday July 27) 367   8270 
 
25-New Jersey -  Trenton (Wednesday July 28) 126   8396 
 
26-New York -   Albany  (Thursday July 29) 206   8602 
 
27-Vermont -   Montpelier  (Friday July 30) 157   8759 
 
28-Maine -   Augusta  (Saturday July 31) 180   8939 
 
29-New Hampshire -  Concord  (Sunday August 1) 163   9102 
 
30-Massachusetts -  Boston  (Monday August 2) 68   9170 
 
31-Rhode Island -  Providence  (Tuesday August 3) 50   9220 
 
32-Connecticut -  Hartford  (Wednesday August 4)73   9293 
 
33-Delaware -   Dover   (Thursday August 5) 284   9577 
 
34-Maryland -   Annapolis  (Friday August 6) 65   9642 
 
35-Virginia -   Richmond  (Saturday August 7) 143   9785 
 
36-North Carolina -  Raleigh  (Sunday August 8) 168   9953 
 
37-South Carolina -  Columbia  (Monday August 9) 226   10179 
 
38-Georgia -   Atlanta  (Tuesday August 10) 214   10393 
 
39-Alabama –   Montgomery  (Wednesday August 11) 160   10553 
 
40-Florida -   Tallahassee  (Thursday August 12) 210   10763 
 
41-Louisiana -   Baton Rouge (Friday August 13) 444   11207 
 
42-Mississippi -  Jackson  (Saturday August 14) 178   11385 
 



43-Arkansas -   Little Rock  (Sunday August 15) 256   11641  
 
44-Missouri -   Jefferson City  (Monday August 16) 344   11985 
 
45-Iowa -   Des Moines  (Tuesday August 17) 255   12240 
 
46-Nebraska -   Lincoln  (Wednesday August 18) 190  12430 
 
47-Kansas -   Topeka  (Thursday August 19) 166   12596 
 
48-Oklahoma -  Oklahoma City (Friday August 20) 295 +195 to Dallas 12891(13086)  
 
49 Alaska - *  Juneau  (Saturday August 21) 3345   16431  
 
50-Hawaii - *  Honolulu  (Sunday August 22) 2810   19241 
 
  
Dallas to Austin       194   19435 
 
Honolulu to Dallas       3787   23222 
 
Total Driving starting from Dallas to Austin to Start and then finish in Dallas is 13280 
 
 
 


